NCI's Forest Impact

67 % Kenya
24 % India

o Ireland
<1% Kenya

*NCI’s Forest Impact during 2024

21tonnes
Total CO2 captured

14.06 t

495t

1.93t

0.06t

YNCI

Colaiste | National
Ndisitintane | College or
hEireann | Ireland




NCI's Forest Impact

91 % fenya
5 04 Ireland
4% India

<1% Kenya

*NCI’s Forest Impact during 2024

/75 trees

Total planted

703 trees

36 trees

33 trees

3 trees

YNCI

Colaiste | National
Ndisitintane | College or
hEireann | Ireland




NCI's Forest Impact

Z

93 % Kenya
49 Ireland
304 India

<1% Kenya

*NCI’s Forest Impact during 2024

1.01 hectares

Total reforested

0.937 ha

0.036 ha

0.033 ha

0.003 ha

YNCI

Colaiste | National
Ndisitintane | College or
hEireann | Ireland




