## NCI's Forest Impact





67 %	Kenya Bore	14.06 t
24 %	India Trees for Slender Loris	4.95 t
9 %	Ireland Ireland Community Tree Planting	1.93 t
<1%	Kenya Eden Reforestation Projects	0.06 t



## NCI's Forest Impact





91 %	Kenya Bore	703 trees
5 %	Ireland Ireland Community Tree Planting	36 trees
4 %	India Trees for Slender Loris	33 trees
< 1 %	Kenya Eden Reforestation Projects	3 trees



## NCI's Forest Impact





93 %	Kenya Bore	0.937 ha
4 %	Ireland Ireland Community Tree Planting	0.036 ha
3 %	India Trees for Slender Loris	0.033 ha
<1%	Kenya Eden Reforestation Projects	0.003 ha

